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1979 TRAINING CAMPDEPTH CHART
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1978 starters in CAPS

OFFENSE

WESLEY WALKER, Bobby Jones, Roger Farmer, Roger
Wiley, John Coleman (also SS)

CHRIS WARD, John Roman, Stan Waldemore, John Gallo

RANDY RASMUSSEN, Stan Waldemore, Bill Dufek, Gary
Evans, Mark DiFabio

JOE FIELDS, Ed McGlasson, John Gibney

DAN ALEXANDER, Stan Waldemore, Eric Cunningham,
John Sialiano

MARVIN POWELL, John Roman, Stan Waldemore,
Steve Sybeldon

JEROME BARKUM, Mickey Shuler, Bob Raba (also LB),
Mark Iwanowski, Monte Mosiman

DERRICK GAFFNEY, Kevin Bell, Bruce Stephens, Paul Darby

RICHARD TODD/MATT ROBINSON, Pat Ryan, Danny
Sanders, Bob Nelson

SCOTT DIERKING, Bruce Harper, Darnell Powell, Emmett
King, Andre Herrera, Barrett Paige

KEVIN LONG, Clark Gaines, Tom Newton, Jim Earley,
Gordy Sprattler, Kevin Mannix

DEFENSE

LAWRENCE PILLERS, Gregg Robinson, Joe Moreino,
Mark Gastineau

ABDUL SALAAM, Joe Pellegrini, Marshall Harris

JOE KLECKO, Joe Pellegrini, Gregg Robinson, Marshall
Harris

Gregg Robinson, Joe Moreino, John Hennessy (also MLB),
Marty Lyons, Nate Washington

GREG BUTTLE, Larry Keller, Russ Cooke, Lynn Hover, Jim
Boran

MIKE HENNIGAN. Mark Merrill, John Hennessy, Kelly
Kirchbaum, Stan Blinka

BOB MARTIN, Mike Mock, Mike Hennigan, Willie Beamon,
Mike McKibben, Bob Raba

BOBBY JACKSON, Reggie Grant, Johnny Lynn

ED TAYLOR, Larry Riley, Donald Dykes, Eddie Woods, John
Elliott

SHAFER SUGGS, Tim Moresco, Ken Schroy, Keith Brown,
Steve Taylor

BURGESS OWENS, Ken Schroy, Tim Moresco, Terry
Randolph, John Coleman

SPECIALISTS
CHUCK RAMSEY, Tony Madau, Mike Mock
PAT LEAHY, Dave Alred
MATT ROBINSON

BRUCE HARPER, Ken Schroy, Darnell Powell. Bruce
Stephens, Kevin Bell

JOEFIELDS, Ed McGlasson, John Gibney

Rookies and first-year players in italics

* Todd started season and total of five games while healthy.

Robinson started 11 games after injuries to Todd

1979 JETS TENTATIVE ITINERARY
AND HOTEL HEADQUARTERS

NOTE: All New York Jets'flights are via Eastern Airlines charters. They
all will depart from LaGuardia's main or shuttle terminal (check with PR
department week before game) exceptforthefirsttripto Chicago, which
will leave from Kennedy Airport. The team will depart on all flights the
day before the game. The team will return to New York the night of the
game. The bus will depart from the stadium to the airport not later than
one hour after the game. The night before regular season home games
the Jets will be headquartered on Long Island at the Holiday Inn in
Westbury, N.Y. (516-997-5000).

(All Times Local)

Saturday, Aug. 4, 6:00 Chicago
Chicago Marriott (312-836-0100)
Lv. JFK, Aug. 3—2:00

Arr. Chicago—3:15

Lv. Chicago—10:45
Arr. JFK—1:30 a.m.

Sunday, Aug. 12, 12:30 at Houston
Stouffer's (713-629-1200)

Lv. LAG, Aug. 11—2:00

Arr. Houston—4:20

Lv. Houston—5:15
Arr. LAG—9:15

Sunday, Sept. 9, 4:00 at New England
Newton Marriott (617-969-1000)

Lv. LAG, Sept. 8—2:00

Arr. Boston—3:00

Lv. Providence—8:45
Arr. LAG—9:30

Sunday, Sept. 23, 1:00 at Buffalo
Sheraton Inn (716-681-2400)

Lv. LAG, Sept. 22—2:00

Arr. Buffalo—3:05

Lv. Buffalo—5:45
Arr. LAG—6:50

Sunday, Oct. 7, 4:00 at Baltimore
Cross Keys Inn (301-532-6900)
Lv. LAG, Oct. 6—2:00

Arr. Baltimore—2:50

Lv. Baltimore—8:45
Arr. LAG—9:35

Sunday, Oct. 28, 12:00 at Houston
Stouffer's (713-629-1200)

Lv. LAG, Oct. 27-—2:00

Arr. Houston—4:20

Lv. Houston—4:45
Arr. LAG—8:45

Sunday, Nov. 4, 3:00 at Green Bay
Howard Johnson's (414-336-0611)
Lv. LAG, Nov. 3—2:00
Arr. Green Bay—3:00

Lv. Green Bay—7:30
Arr. LAG—10:30

Sunday, Nov. 18, 12:00 at Chicago
Chicago Marriott (312-836-0100)
Lv. LAG, Nov. 17—2:00

Arr. Chicago—3:15

Lv. Chicago—4:45
Arr. LAG—7:35

Monday, Nov. 26, 6:00 at Seattie
Washington Plaza (206-624-7400)
Lv. LAG, Nov. 25—3:00

Arr. Seattle—6:45

Ly. Seattle—10:30
Arr. LAG—6:20a.m.

Saturday, Dec. 15, 12:30 at Miami
Marriott-Airport (305-649-5000)
Lv. LAG, Dec. 14—2:00

Arr. Miami—4:45

Lv. Miami—4:45
Arr. LAG—7:25

NO

1979 TRAINING CAMP NUMBERS

NAME POS NO NAME POS
Pat Ryan QB 59 Bob Martin B
Pat Leahy K 60 Dan Alexander G
Dave Alred K 61 John Roman T
Tony Madau P 62 Bill Dufek G
Bob Nelson QB 63 John Hennessy LB-DE
Richard Todd QB 64 Gregg Robinson DE-DT
Chuck Ramsey P 65 Joe Fields C
Danny Sanders QB 66 Randy Rasmussen G
Matt Robinson QB 67 Ed McGlasson C
Darnell Powell RB 68 Eric Cunningham G
Clark Gaines RB 69 Steve Sybeldon i
Burgess Owens FS 70 Stan Waldemore G-T
Shafer Suggs SS #71 John Gallo i
Kevin Mannix RB #71 Joe Moreino DE-DT
Scott Dierking RB 72 Chris Ward T
Donald Dykes CcB 73 Joe Klecko DT-DE
Emmett King RB 74 Abdul Salaam DT
Andre Herrera RB 76 Lawrence Pillers DE
Johnny Lynn CB 77 Joe Pellegrini DT
Terry Randolph CcB 78 Gary\Evans G
Barrett Paige RB 79 Marvin Powell T
Kevin Long FB 80 Kevin Bell WR
Larry Riley CB 81 Derrick Gaffney WR
Keith Brown S 82 Mickey Shuler TE
Steve Taylor S 83 Jerome Barkum TE
Tim Moresco S 84 Mark Iwanowski TE
Ed Taylor CB 85 Wesley Walker WR
Eddie Woods CB 86 Bob Raba TE-LB
Bobby Jackson CcB 87 Bruce Stephens WR-KR
Bruce Harper RB-KR 89 Bobby Jones WRe
Gordy Sprattler FB #90 Jim Boran LB
Tom Newton FB #90 Roger Farmer WR
John Elliott DB #91 Roger Wiley WR
Jim Earley FB #91 John Coleman S-WR
Ken Schroy. S #92 Russ Cooke LB
Reggie Grant CB #92 John Sialiano G
Mike Mock LB 93 Marty Lyons DE-DT
Greg Buttle LB 94 Paul Darby WR
Mike Hennigan LB 95 Marshall Harris DT-DE
Mike McKibben LB #96 John Gibney (6}
Stan Blinka LB #96 Nate Washington DE
Willie Beamon LB 97 Mark DiFabio G
Larry Keller LB #98 Lynn Hover LB
Kelly Kirchbaum LB #98 Monte Mosiman TE
Mark Merrill LB 99 Mark Gastineau DE-DT

# Duplicate Number
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Aug.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

12
17
25

16

23

30

15
21
28

11
18
26

Chicago

Houston
PITTSBURGH
Giants

CLEVELAND
New England
DETROIT
Buffalo
MIAMI
Baltimore
MINNESOTA
OAKLAND
Houston
Green Bay
BUFFALO
Chicago
Seattle
BALTIMORE
NEW ENGLAND

Miami

Soldier Field

Astrodome

GIANTS STADIUM

Giants Stadium

SHEA STADIUM
Schaefer Stadium
SHEA STADIUM
Rich Stadium
SHEA STADIUM
Memorial Stadium
SHEA STADIUM
SHEA STADIUM
Astrodome
Lambeau Field
SHEA STADIUM
Soldier Field
Kingdome .
SHEA STADIUM
SHEA STADIUM
Orange Bowl

7:00
1:30
8:00
8:00

4:00
4:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
4:00
9:00
1:00
1:00
4:00
1:00
1:00
9:00
1:00
4:00
12:30




